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700314 
700444 
700454 
700767 
700779 
700787 
700788 
700788 
700789 
700789 
700790 
700793 
700797 
700798 
700798 
700802 
700803 
700804 
700804 
700806 
700810 
700812 
700869 
700875 
700876 
700877 
700878 
700879 
700880 
700881 
700882 
700883 
700884 
700890 
700891 
700892 
700894 
700895 
701019 
7010283 
701084 
7010285 
701025 
701026 
7010287 
701028 
701030 
701031 
701032 
701033 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 
960731 

MONTGOMERY KONE INC 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
BRINKS INC 
U S POSTMASTER | 
SECRETARY OF STATE 
WINESBERRY, FREDDIE 
IKON CAPITAL 
IKON CAPITAL 
IKON CAPITAL 
IKON CAPITAL 
EKON CAPITAL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
BRINKS INC 
BRINKS INC 
MIREX 
OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
ANGLIN, NANCY 
IKON CAPITAL 
IKON CAPITAL 
MCKIM, ROBERT E 
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
GREENWOOD CULTURAL 
RUGGERI, CARMEN E 
DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR 
RICHISON, STEVEN LEE 
HAYMES, DAVID MARK 
ADVANCED FILING SYSTEMS 
MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC 
HARTMANN MEDICAL 
FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
PRENTICE-HALL INC 
CCH INCORPORATED 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
HICKS MD, WILLIAM K 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
U S SPECIALTY GAS 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
FELINI'S COOKIES 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R 
CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 

SERVICE : 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EXPENSE 
MILEAGE 
LEASE 
LEASE 
LEASE 
LEASE : 
LEASE -.. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SBRVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

154.95 
47.57 

215.00 
1,060.00 

25.00 
15.40 

848.25 
282.75 
848.25 
282.75 
128.00 
14.21 

192.51 
112.50 
112.50 
67.93 

925.00 
174.70 
51.28 
44.00 
97.21 
97.21 
90.00 
302.81 

2,519.15 
30.80 
65.00 
6.92 

37.80 
217.00 
47.00 
26.24 

191.28 
62.66 

SUBSCRIPT IONS/MEMBER 89.24 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER1 ,067.00 
SERVICES 
TNSURANCE / BONDS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
FOOD LICENSE 
FOOD LICENSE 
FOOD LICENSE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EXPENSE 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 

98.50 
3,028.00 
400.00 
24.87 
4.00 
46.75 
85.81 
770.00 

8,195.00 
697.50 
48.35 
48.35 
51.09 
2.50 

30,344.00 
2,080.85 
9,692.00 
11,745.00 

e682 .56 
17,641.05 
12,892.92 
1,834.79 
2,793.00 
2,577.84 

68,104.00 
3,701.91 

30,813.00 
18,733.00 
25,712.00 
15,024.66 

639.00 
16,933.00 
1,714.00 
4,150.00 
4,397.00 
2,775.56 

36,597.00 
687.44 

5,495.00 
2,611.00 
1,360.01 
1,385.00 
1,365.00 

850.05 
35,442.00 
2,868.70 

37,677.39 


