MONDAY, JULY 29, 1996, CONTINUED

700314	MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE	154.95
700444	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	47.57
700454	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	215.00
700767	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,060.00
70077 9	SECRETARY OF STATE	EXPENSE	25.00
700787	WINESBERRY, FREDDIE	MILEAGE	15.40
700788	IKON CAPITAL	LEASE	848.25
700788	IKON CAPITAL	LEASE	282.75
700789	IKON CAPITAL	LEASE	848.25
7007 89	IKON CAPITAL	LEASE	282.75
700790	IKON CAPITAL	LEASE	128.00
700793	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	14.21
700797	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	192.51
700798	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	112.50
700798	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	112.50
700802	MIREX	SERVICE	67.93
700803	OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICE	925.00
700804	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES	174.70
700804	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES	51.28
700806	ANGLIN, NANCY	TRAINING	44.00
700810	IKON CAPITAL	RENTALS	97.21
700812	IKON CAPITAL	RENTALS	97.21
700869	MCKIM, ROBERT E	SERVICES	90.00
700875	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	SERVICES	302.81
700876	GREENWOOD CULTURAL	SERVICES	2,519.15
700877	RUGGERI, CARMEN E	MILEAGE	30.80
700878	DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR	MILEAGE	65.00
700879	RICHISON, STEVEN LEE	MILEAGE	6 . 92
700880	HAYMES, DAVID MARK	MILEAGE	37.80
700881	ADVANCED FILING SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES	217.00
700882	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	47.00
700883	HARTMANN MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	26.24
700884	FAMILY MEDICAL CARE	SERVICES	191.28
700890	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	62.66
700891	PRENTICE-HALL INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEME	BER 89.24
700892	CCH INCORPORATED	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEM	BER1,067.00
700894	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	98.50
700895	BRYCE INSURANCE CO	INSURANCE/BONDS	3,028.00
701019	HICKS MD, WILLIAM K	SERVICES	400.00
701023	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	24.87
701024	U S SPECIALTY GAS	SUPPLIES	4.00
701025	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	46.75
701025	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	85.81
701026	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH	FOOD LICENSE	770.00
701027	CITY OF TULSA	FOOD LICENSE	8,195.00
701028	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	FOOD LICENSE	697.50
701030	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	48.35
701031	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	48.35
701032	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	51.09
701033	FELINI'S COOKIES	EXPENSE	2.50
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	30,344.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	2,080.85
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	9,692.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	11,745.00
9 60731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	882.56
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	17,641.05
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	12,892.92
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,834.79
960731	CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R	PAYROLL	2,793.00
960731	CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R	PAYROLL	2,577.84
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	68,104.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	3,701.91
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	30,813.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	18,733.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	25,712.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	15,024.66
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	639.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	16,933.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,714.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	4,150.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	4,397.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	2,775.56
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	36,597.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	687.44
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	5,495.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	2,611.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,380.01
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,385.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,385.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	850.05
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	35,442.00
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	2,868.70
960731	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	37,677.39
			•